
Skljarov	Dmytro	Serhijovych	
(July	27,	1983	-	Jan.	20,	2015	)
Date	of	birth:	July	27,	1983
Date	of	death:	Jan.	20,	2015
Date	of	burial:	April	8,	2015
From:	Uladivka,	Ivanivska	rural	community,	Khmilnyk	District,	Vinnytsia	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Donets'k,	Donetska	urban	community,	Donetsk	District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Junior	sergeant
Military	Unit:	80th	Separate	Airborne	Assault	Brigade

Sources:
https://memorybook.org.ua/soldiers/dmytro-s-skliarov

https://ukraine-memorial.org/ua/biography/sklyarov-dmitro-sergiyovich/

https://rada.ekhmilnyk.gov.ua/uk/articles/item/16621/zhivi-poki-pamyataemo-kibo…

https://rada.ekhmilnyk.gov.ua/uk/articles/item/11179/vshanuvali-pamyat-voina-ki…

https://uk.wikipedia.org/wiki/%D0%92%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%82%D0%B8_%D1%81%D0%B8…

file:///place/2aa8e195-6a8e-487f-9e7e-6bc977e98fa8
file:///place/fe1b3a67-ad15-4673-80b5-420fd8e98d3a
file:///place/7a364180-fe28-465d-a422-9f81bca1234a
file:///place/7c607d9b-1b6a-4198-8927-48bcc6b81f87
file:///place/4dc6851e-15d0-4260-a33c-850469468749
file:///place/ccb0eb6c-4574-4b70-8cfb-ec6429942179
file:///place/ecdcf60a-0d26-4093-90d8-1339677b017a
file:///place/eb3a9786-47b9-4ca6-8015-6c31f53490df
file:///military_unit/bfbd1856-e84e-45de-928b-7c9e4a7a72e8
https://memorybook.org.ua/soldiers/dmytro-s-skliarov
https://ukraine-memorial.org/ua/biography/sklyarov-dmitro-sergiyovich/
https://rada.ekhmilnyk.gov.ua/uk/articles/item/16621/zhivi-poki-pamyataemo-kiborg-dmitro-sklyarov
https://rada.ekhmilnyk.gov.ua/uk/articles/item/11179/vshanuvali-pamyat-voina-kiborga-zahisnika-doneckogo-aeroportu
https://uk.wikipedia.org/wiki/%D0%92%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%82%D0%B8_%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%85_%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D1%83%D0%BA%D1%82%D1%83%D1%80_%D0%B2%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%96%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%BA_%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%96%D0%B9%D1%81%D1%8C%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%B3%D0%BE_%D0%B2%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B3%D0%BD%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BD%D1%8F_%D0%B2_%D0%A3%D0%BA%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%97%D0%BD%D1%83_(%D1%81%D1%96%D1%87%D0%B5%D0%BD%D1%8C_%E2%80%94_%D0%BB%D1%8E%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%B9_2015)#loss-1888

